w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / e n c o d e r s Sensors e21-5
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Index
Part #
Index
Volume 14
Light-duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE-dimension Encoders)
Incremental Light-duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(NPN Open-collector Output, TRDA-2ExxxBD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN Open
Collector 1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360BD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500BD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000BD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024BD <---> 1024
TRDA-2E2500BD <---> 2500
Incremental Light-duty Solid-shaft Encoders
(Line-driver Output, TRDA-2ExxxVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-2E100VD <---> 100
5VDC Line Driver
(differential) 1.5 in.
TRDA-2E360VD <---> 360
TRDA-2E500VD <---> 500
TRDA-2E1000VD <---> 1000
TRDA-2E1024VD <---> 1024
TRDA-2E2500VD <---> 2500
Features
A light-duty encoder that is cost-effective for
small applications; has the following features:
• Small body with 1.5 in. diameter and

1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e21-18 Sensors
Volume 14
Light-duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric-dimension Encoders)
Accessories for TRD-MX Series Encoders
Part Number Price Description
MT-030D <---> Right-angle mounting bracket for TRD-MX series
encoders
Light-duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open-collector Output, TRD-MXxxxAD/BD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRD-MX100AD <---> 100
4.5–13.2
VDC
NPN Open
Collector 25 mm
TRD-MX360AD <---> 360
TRD-MX500AD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-MX100BD <---> 100
10.8–26.4
VDC
TRD-MX360BD <---> 360
TRD-MX500BD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000BD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024BD <---> 1024
Light-duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-MXxxxVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRD-MX100VD <---> 100
4.75–5.25
VDC Line Driver 25 mm
TRD-MX360VD <---> 360
TRD-MX500VD <---> 500
TRD-MX1000VD <---> 1000
TRD-MX1024VD <---> 1024
TRD-MXxxxx-AD/BD models TRD-MXxxxx-VD models
MT-030D
Couplings
For encoders with a solid shaft, please select a coupling that fits your

• Dust proof (IP40 rating)
• 6 mm solid shaft or 8 mm hollow shaft
• Resolution available from 100 pulses per
revolution to 2500 pulses per revolution
• Open collector or line driver output
• Up to 200 kHz response frequency
• Two-meter cable, tinned ends
Solid-shaft (TRD-S) model Hollow-shaft (TRD-SH) model
Light Duty Solid Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-S100-BD <---> 100
12–24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-S200BD <---> 200
TRD-S250BD <---> 250
TRD-S300BD <---> 300
TRD-S360-BD <---> 360
TRD-S400BD <---> 400
TRD-S500-BD <---> 500
TRD-S600BD <---> 600
TRD-S800BD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-BD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-S200VD <---> 200
TRD-S250VD <---> 250
TRD-S300VD <---> 300
TRD-S360-VD <---> 360
TRD-S400VD <---> 400
TRD-S500-VD <---> 500
TRD-S600VD <---> 600
TRD-S800VD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-VD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-VD <---> 2500
Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-SH100-BD <---> 100
12–24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-SH200BD <---> 200
TRD-SH250BD <---> 250
TRD-SH300BD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-BD <---> 360
TRD-SH400BD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-BD <---> 500
TRD-SH600BD <---> 600
TRD-SH800BD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024BD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-VD <---> 100
5VDC
Line driver
(differen-
tial)
TRD-SH200VD <---> 200
TRD-SH250VD <---> 250
TRD-SH300VD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-VD <---> 360
TRD-SH400VD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-VD <---> 500
TRD-SH600VD <---> 600
TRD-SH800VD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024VD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-VD <---> 2500
Light-duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric-dimension Encoders)
TRD-S(H) series

[0.21]
M3
cap screw 5° 0.3
[0.01]
0.12
[0.005] 3.7 N·m 0.36 °/lb·in
En
gi
ne
er
ed
po
lym
er
STP-MTRA-SC-
3812 <---> TRDA-20/25 (0.375 in) 0.375 in 0.50 in 25
[0.98]
38
[1.50]
9.9